
Committee Membership List
NYSARH 2020‐2021

Bold = off‐cycle

Committees of the Board: Members Email Address(es) 
Executive Meets the 4th Monday of month opposite board meetings at 2:00 pm 

Helen Evans (Chair) evansh@ardentnetwork.org
Jack Salo jsalo@rhnscny.org  26‐Oct

Liaisons Ann Abdella abdella@a2rh.net 28‐Dec
Karin Blackburn Alison Coates alison.m.coates@gmail.com 22‐Feb

Sara Wall Bollinger Claire Parde cparde@columbiahealthnet.org 26‐Apr
Barry Brogan barry@behavioralhealthnet.org  28‐Jun
Michael Pease mpease@thechautauquacenter.org 23‐Aug
Victoria Reid  vreid@erhny.org
Charlotte Crawford  ccrawford@lakeplains.org

Finance Meets 1st Thursday of almost every month at 11am
Ann Abdella (Chair) abdella@a2rh.net
Richard Kazel  richard.kazel@va.gov 2‐Oct 1‐Apr

Liaison Mary Zelazny maryz@flchealth.org 5‐Nov 6‐May
Karin Blackburn Michael Pease mpease@thechautauquacenter.org 3‐Nov 1‐Jul

Nancy McGraw Nancy.mcgraw@co.sullivan.ny.us 7‐Jan 5‐Aug
Jack Salo jsalo@rhnscny.org  4‐Feb 2‐Sep
Helen Evans evansh@ardentnetwork.org 4‐Mar

Governance Meets 3rd Monday of almost every month at 11 a.m.
Claire Parde (Chair) cparde@columbiahealthnet.org 28‐Sep 15‐Mar
Gertrude O'Sullivan gertrude@fchealth.org 19‐Oct 19‐Apr

Liaison Ann Battaglia abattaglia@hcanetwork.org  16‐Nov 17‐May
Sara Wall Bollinger Bryan O'Donovan bryan_odonovan@urmc.reochester.edu 21‐Dec 21‐Jun

Helen Evans evansh@ardentnetwork.org 11‐Jan 19‐Jul
8‐Feb 16‐Aug
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Committee Membership List
NYSARH 2020‐2021

Committees of the 
Corporation:  Members Email Address(es) 

Membership Meets 2nd Tuesdays of almost every month at 1:00 pm
Michael Pease (Chair) mpease@thechautauquacenter.org Heather Brown Heather.Brown@resourcecenter.org
Charlotte Crawford  ccrawford@lakeplains.org Matt Scollin mgscollin@adirondackhealth.org 6‐Oct 6‐Apr

Liaison Mandy Qualls mqualls@cnyahec.org 3‐Nov 4‐May
Karin Blackburn Alison Coates alison.m.coates@gmail.com 1‐Dec 1‐Jun

Tony D'Agostino anthony.dadostino@dmv.ny.gov 5‐Jan 6‐Jul
Scott Emery scott.emery@mshallassociates.com 2‐Feb 3‐Aug
Carrie Roseamelia roseanec@upstate.edu 2‐Mar
Helen Evans evansh@ardentnetwork.org

Policy Meets 4th Wednesdays  almost every month at 9:00 am 
Barry Brogan (Chair) barry@behavioralhealthnet.org  Liz Urbanski Farrell efarrell@wnyha.com
Claire Parde cparde@columbiahealthnet.org Anne Marie Snell anne@gethealthyslc.org 23‐Sep 24‐Mar

Liaison Nancy McGraw Nancy.mcgraw@co.sullivan.ny.us Rob Wingate rwingate@chahec.org  28‐Oct 28‐Apr
Sara Wall Bollinger Paul Pettit paul.pettit@orleanscountyny.gov Courtney Shaler cshaler@ahihealth.org 25‐Nov 26‐May

Ann Abdella abdella@a2rh.net  Susan Williams susan@sevenvalleyshealth.org 9‐Dec 23‐Jun
Bryan O'Donovan bryan_odonovan@urmc.reochester.edu 27‐Jan 28‐Jul
Mandy Qualls mqualls@cnyahec.org 24‐Feb 25‐Aug
Scott Emery scott.emery@mshallassociates.com
Victoria Reid vreid@erhny.org
Helen Evans evansh@ardentnetwork.org

Education Meets 3rd Tuesday of almost every month at 9:00 am
Victoria Reid (Chair) vreid@erhny.org Kris Steigler kstiegler@albany.edu 20‐Oct 20‐Apr

Liaisons Gertrude O'Sullivan gertrude@fchealth.org Carly Lovelett coloveletl@cphospital.org 17‐Nov 18‐May
Karin Blackburn Tony D'Agostino anthony.dagostino@dmv.ny.gov Ashley Conti contia@hcanetwork.org  15‐Dec 15‐Jun

Sara Wall Bollinger Helen Evans evansh@ardentnetwork.org Coreen Bohl bohcore@gmail.com 19‐Jan 20‐Jul
Pat Fontana pfontana@fdrhpo.org 16‐Feb 17‐Aug

16‐Mar
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